
Sabarmati - Gurgaon Amrit Kalash Yatra Special Fare Special/09445XX - SF - WR 
SBIB/Sabarmati BG to GGN/Gurgaon 
16h 0m - 880 km - 6 halts - Departs Fri 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SBIB Sabarmati BG 20:30 0 1 0 82 55 WR
2 MSH Mahesana Junction 21:16 21:18 2m 0 1 63 33 93 WR
3 PNU Palanpur Junction 23:15 23:17 2m 0 1 128 66 231 WR
4 ABR Abu Road 00:05 00:15 10m 0 2 180 72 262 NWR
5 AII Ajmer Junction 04:30 04:40 10m 0 2 485 60 482 NWR
6 JP Jaipur Junction 06:55 07:05 10m 0 2 620 53 428 NWR
7 RE Rewari Junction 11:03 11:05 2m 0 2 829 36 242 NWR
8 GGN Gurgaon 12:30 0 2 880 - 214 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (04:25)

May 03 2024 (04:25)

1

1


